
10. Edgar Christ Gedächtnisturnier 

Bad Kreuznach, 08.05.2010

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Christian Herman VfK 07 Schifferstadt
4:00

12
0:55

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  0  0  9 3

2 Sam Klode AC Köln Mülheim
PS 11:9

31 Fr
1:45

13
 1  4  0  0  1  1  14 2

3 Dean Oehrlein ASV Mainz 88
Fr

SS 6:0

51
TÜ 15:3

42
 2  9  1  1  2  3  21 1
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